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Tabelle Punkte S GD Ges. Max.
1 BV Eintracht Krausnick 4 : 0 2 1.117,00 2234 1150
2 SG GW Schlepzig II 4 : 0 2 1.078,50 2157 1116
3 BV Byhleguhre-Byhlen 2 : 2 2 1.081,50 2163 1118
4 BSC Gröditsch 1990 2 : 2 2 1.076,00 2152 1086
5 TSV Empor Dahme 2 : 2 2 991,50 1983 1021
6 SV Blau-Weiß Lubolz II 2 : 2 2 991,50 1983 1033
7 ESV Lok Lübbenau II 0 : 4 2 1.007,50 2015 1028
8 TSG Lübben 65 II 0 : 4 2 981,50 1963 1018

Rangliste:
1 Schulz, Christian By1 1 283,00
2 Petigk, Andreas [2] gwS2 2 263,50
3 Wunderlich, Pascal Lub2 1 253,00
4 Müller, Andreas gwS2 2 241,00
5 Draßdo, René gwS2 2 239,00
6 Pfersich, Nico Grö1 2 235,50
7 Rosenow, Enrico Grö1 2 235,00
8 Lindt, Karl-Heinz Kra1 1 235,00
9 During, Ralf By1 1 234,00

10 Weihrauch, Axel Lü2 2 233,50
11 Müller, Max Da1 1 230,00 AK21
12 Kuhn, Eberhard Lub2 2 229,50
13 Reimann, André Lü2 1 228,00
14 Plinsch, Jörg Kra1 1 227,00
15 Müller, Hans-Joachim gwS2 2 224,00
16 Jurischka, Peter Lü2 2 221,00
17 Albrecht, Steffen Kra1 1 220,00
18 Dümke, Thomas Kra1 1 216,00
19 Schneider, Thomas [1] Lüa2 3 214,00
20 Müller, Peter Da1 2 214,00
21 Gumprich, Thorsten Grö1 2 214,00
22 Ruhle, Wolfgang Lüa2 2 213,50
23 Kiebler, Robert By1 1 206,00
24 Kosch, Reiner Lüa2 2 204,50
25 Gallo, Sven By1 1 203,00
26 Schulze, Marcell Da1 1 201,00
27 Lux, Uwe Grö1 2 200,50
28 Händel, Anne-Kristin Lü2 2 196,50
29 Köllnick, Werner Lub2 2 193,50
30 Riehr, Marcel gwS2 2 192,50
31 Schulz, Rainer By1 1 192,00
32 Bauer, Norbert Grö1 2 192,00
33 Wunderlich, Dietmar Lub2 2 191,00
34 Baschin, Tobias Grö1 1 191,00
35 Scherz, Frank Kra1 1 186,00
36 Rose, Torsten Da1 2 184,50
37 Neumann, Burkhard gwS2 2 182,00
38 Borrack, Dirk Lüa2 2 177,50
39 Schliebner, Paul Lüa2 1 166,00
40 Richter, Udo Lub2 2 161,50
41 Vormelchert, Dieter Lü2 2 144,00
42 Lange, Detlef By1 0

Ergebnisse:

BV Eintracht Krausnick 1084 ESV Lok Lübbenau II 987
Scherz, Frank 104 186 186 Borrack, Dirk 77 148 148
Lindt, Karl-Heinz 124 235 421 Schneider, Thomas 132 262 410
Dümke, Thomas 93 216 637 Tietze, Jochen (3) 75 175 585
Plinsch, Jörg 106 227 864 Kosch, Reiner 97 209 794
Albrecht, Steffen 105 220 1084 Ruhle, Wolfgang 92 193 987

TSV Empor Dahme 1021 BV Byhleguhre-Byhlen 1118
Hausmann, Tim 99 217 217 Schulz, Rainer 76 192 192
Rose, Torsten 66 166 383 Kiebler, Robert 94 206 398
Schulze, Marcell 97 201 584 Gallo, Sven 97 203 601
Müller, Peter 136 238 822 During, Ralf 111 234 835
Losch, René (2) 113 199 1021 Schulz, Christian 142 283 1118

TSG Lübben 65 II 1018 SV Blau-Weiß Lubolz II 1033
Vormelchert, Dieter 63 97 97 Köllnick, Werner 97 198 198
Händel, Anne-Kristin 108 209 306 Wunderlich, Dietmar 90 185 383
Reimann, André 127 228 534 Wunderlich, Pascal 109 253 636
Jurischka, Peter 123 236 770 Richter, Udo 82 150 786
Weihrauch, Axel 128 248 1018 Kuhn, Eberhard 110 247 1033

SG GW Schlepzig II 1116 BSC Gröditsch 1990 1086
Neumann, Burkhard 107 180 180 Bauer, Norbert 91 191 191
Müller, Hans-Joachim 105 234 414 Lux, Uwe 116 188 379
Riehr, Marcel 101 208 622 Rosenow, Enrico 123 244 623
Draßdo, René 118 265 887 Gumprich, Thorsten 103 223 846
Müller, Andreas 117 229 1116 Pfersich, Nico 137 240 1086
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